
830-Lancastef Fanning, Saturday, May 6, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

SAT MAY 6 10AM Driving
Work Horse Sale Mel's Stable

SAT MAY 6 10AM Robert L
Gills Holstien heifers 4 farm
machinery dispersal On Stickler
Hill Rd Boy Shaylor Bob Garn
son aucts
SAT MAY 6 10AM Farm equip
furniture HH items Between
Millersville 4 Columbia at 3129
Anchor Rd Washington Boro
Pa For Randall 4 Tara Wick
man Shaffner Auction Co

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

23 M/L ACRE FARM
'TTTU'QTIAV IIIAV Ifi OflflA
* UJuOl/AI $ JJ3AI XOf

ll A.M.
Loc: 1 18 Spruce Grove Rd , Kirkwood, Pa, ColerainTwp From Quarryville take Rt 472 South Approx
9 Miles turn West onto Spruce Grove Rd to larm on left

Real Estate - Consists of 23 Acres of Prime Farm Land with 2-1/2 Story Timber Frame w/Stucco, 5
Bdrm House w/lst Floor Eat-In Kitchen w/Stone Fireplace, Dining Rm , Living Rm , 1/2 Bath &

Laundry SummerKitchen w/Sky Light 2nd Floor has 5 Bdrms 4 Full Bath Full Attic 4 Bsmt w/Cold
Cellar, Oil Hot Water Sys Barn - Stone 4 Frame Bank Barn 36’x54’ w/Attached Additions 32’x54' and
20’x35' 4 Large Cinder Block HorseStalls w/Slid Doors, Tack 4 Grooming Stalls Garage - Detached
2 Car Frame 2 Story Masonry 4 Frame Barn 30’x30' All on 23 Acre Farm w/Stream 4 2 Ponds
Beautiful Country Setting Facing Ag Preserve Farmland Note: This is an ideal horse or gentleman's
farm only minutes from Octorara Lake Area Terms: 10% Down, Balance 60 Days Inspection By
Appointmentor Open House Sats , Apr 29, May 6, 4 13, From Ito 3 PM For Picture Brochure, Farm
Plotting 4 Financing Call Auctioneers at 717-786-3394, or 717-733-1006

Terms by
Kenneth Howard, Atty. L. CURNEN & MARY F. CRISMAN

717-529-3229
Auction Conducted by
Lloyd Kreider, Randal Kline, 9
Roy E Good, Jr Auctioneers
Lie #SI3L. #499L. #2116L KREIDER. KLINE • GOOD^^
717-786-3394. 717-872-5665, 717-733-1006

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE, TRUCKS, TRACTORS,

FARM EQUIPMENT
Saturday, May 13, 2000 At 10:00AM

LOCATION: Going from Greensboro, MD towards Harrington. DE on
Rt 314, take first left at Wothers St, go to dead end, turn right on Boyce Mill
Rd , go approx 1 mile to Drapers Mill Rd , turn left, 2nd farm on left past
Holiday Park Going from Goldsboro, MD towards Sandtown, DE (MD
Rt 287), to Del Rt 10, first road on right past DE-MD line, turn right on
Drapers Mill Rd , farm approx 1-1/2 miles on right.
From DE - Going from Wyoming. DE towards Sandtown, DE on Rt 10, go
thru Sandtown, to first road to left (Drapers Mill Rd ), farm approx 1-1/2
miles'on right 14740 Drapers Mill Rd„ Goldsboro, MD,
1999 Ford FISO XLT Triton pickup w/ext cab, 6’ bed, 4 wheel drive, fully
loaded, 1977 Loadstar truck w/16’ Fruehauf body, JD Turbo 6620 combine
w/16’ #216 head, JD 4230 tractor w/cab, JD 4520 diesel tractor w/duals, JD
10’ no-til 16-row grain drill, JD 2468 - 24 spout gram drill, Bnllion 12-1/2’

cultimulcher, JD 643 corn head, JD 1600 chisel plow w/13 shanks, JD 2700
plow 7-18”, Unverferth 15’ field cultivator w/rollmg baskets (3ph), JD 20’
fold-up disc, JD 348 hay baler, John Blue 1000 gal Alum, tank w/trailer. Gill
8’ scrape blade, Unverferth 16’ wagon, JD 16’ wagon gear, JD 15’ wagons,
pr JD 16.9-38 tractor duals (snap on), JD Quick Tach hitch, NH 25’ hay con-
veyor w/electnc motor. Woods 121 Twin Cadet rotary mower, JD 345 riding
mower w/54” mulcher, Kawasaki 444 - 4 wheeler, JD 25KG power washer
w/Kawasaki engine, Lincoln 225 welder. Solar 670 charger, Snap On tool
box, air compressor, port, shop heater, rope, vise, hyd. jacks, pickup fuel
tank, lot of misc. hand tools, chest freezer, ref., and many other items.
Also Selling: JD 7000 - 6 row planter, JD 7’ rotary mower, Wilmar fertilizer
spreader
Terms’ Cash or approved check with current letter of credit from your bank.
REAL ESTATE; 12:00 Noon

1 acre homesite, 53 acres
tillable, 54 acres woodland

Deed Reference #FDM/242/932 - 18.925 acres Tillable
Deed Reference #FDM/243/830 - 8.6 acres Woodland
This property is improved with a 1985 Liberty 14’ x 70’ mobile home,
2 grain storage bins, 75’ x 100’ machinery shed, 84’ x 96’ machinery shed.
Also an approved gravel borrow pit.

Deed Reference #FDM/242/932 - 108 acres

Real Estate Terms; A deposit of Twenty-five Thousand dollars ($25,000) by
cash, cashier's check or certified check will be required at the time and place
of sale. The balance of the purchase price shall be due at settlement which
shall be within forty-five (45) days from the date of sale. If purchaser fails to
go to settlement, the deposit shall be forfeited. The successful bidder will be
required to sign a contract or sale containingthe following terms: Buyer shall
pay all recordation, transfer taxes and agricultural transfer taxes (if any).
Buyer shall pay all title examinations, title insurance (if required) and all
attorney or settlement fees. The property is sold in “AS IS” condition WITH-
OUT WARRANTIES of any kind by seller or the Auctioneer. Seller has no
knowledge of any environmental hazard, housing code or zoning violations,
however, the property is sold subject to any such currently existing condition,
problem or code violation, and the buyer shall be responsible for bringing the
property into compliance with codes. Taxes and other public charges shall be
adjusted to the date of settlement. Sale ofreal estate is subject to the approval
and confirmation of the mortgage lien holder, so seller reserves the right to
reject any or all bids. Announcements at the time of sale take precedence
over any written parts of this Advertisement.

Estate of:
JEFFREY L. BISHOP

Marjorie J Bishop, Richard (Buddy) Bishop
Personal Representatives

Wilson’s Auction Sales, Inc
Rt 113,Lincoln, DE 19960
Dave Wilson, Auctioneer & Sales Mgr
(302) 422-3454 Fax (302) 422-0462

PUBLIC SALE
REAL ESTATE

3 Building Lots Approved w/Pubiic
Water, Sewage & Electricity

THURS. EVE., MAY 18, 2000
at 7:00 PM

Loc. at rear of #lO through
#l6 West State Street, Quarryville,

Lancaster Co., PA
#1 Building Lot: 315’ frontage along 16’ wide
alley w/total of 19,432 sq. ft
#2 Building Lot: 75’ frontage along 16’ wide
alley w/total of 28,988 sq. ft
#3 Building Lot: 165’ frontage along 16’ wide
alley w/total of 23,566 sq. ft.

All Lots Approved w/Public Water,
Sewage & Electricity.

Property May Be InspectedAnytime.
10% down, day of sale,

Balance due at settlement.
To Be Offered Separately & Together.

Sale By: WILLIAM FREDD
William W. Campbell,Esquire
Campbell,Gibble & Gardner, P.C.
Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE AND

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SAT., MAY 20,2000 @ 9:00 AM

LOCATION: 119 Chestnut Street,
Lititz, PA

1 Mile North Of Lititz On 501 - Right Turn
On Loop Road - Right Onto Chestnut

(Follow Signs) This Area Is Also Known As
The Village Of Lexington

Real Estate consists of approximately one
acre of ground with 122.5’ of frontage and an
exceptional view of northern Lancaster
County. Thereon is eredted a two and dne
half story home with four bedrooms, bath, liv-
ing room, sitting room, dining room, kitchen
and various storage areas. A two-story
garage and small pavilion are located to the
rear of the property. There is a paved drive-
way and parking area. Heat is oil fired.
This is a nice family residence with spacious
lawn for real country living.
Inspection of property:
Friday, April 28 from 6:00 PM until 7:30 PM
Friday, May 5 from 6:00 PM until 7:30 PM

PERSONAL PROPERTY
Furniture: Large country jelly cupboard, oak
wash stand, oak dresser, Boston rocker,
youth rope bed, trunks, decorated nursing
rocker, night stand, poster bed, cedar chest,
small tables and stand, plank chairs, rush
seat bench, bench beds, 1 door country cup-
board, kitchen table and chairs, Stippled
painted blanket chest, trunks, living room fur-
niture, Waterfall bedroom suite, cheese cut-
ter rocker, corner cabinet, carpet rocker, new
home sewing machine.
Misc. Items: Spool box, individual salts,
daguerreotype, fiddle bottles, early tea pot,
sugar bowl and handleless cups to match,
stemware, teapot, flatware, various size
stoneware crocks, clock horse, old hats,
glass cat, iron pot, 3 ft. wooden shoe & boot
forms, shoe last, shelf clock, washboard, tin
items, depression glass, iron dog, iron rabbit,
skillets, kitchen utensils, linens, copper wash
boiler, base for Gone w/the Wind lamp, mini
ceramic doll, stool, press steel toy doll car-
riage, kerosene lamp, pocket knives, pictures
and frames, irons, large roast pan, vacuum
cleaner, slaw cutter, baskets, outdoor furni-
ture, gas grill, 2 refrigerators, 3 chest type
freezers, washer and dryer.
Power and hand tools, lawn and garden
tools, J. Deere sweeper, New Holland snow
blower, Ace Hardware 12-348 riding mower,
woodworking lathe, wheelbarrow, 2 wheel
cart, Lawn Boy mower, 2 wheel carriage cart,
also numerous items of value not listed.

Auction For:
ESTATE OF JOHN M. WEIDLER

John Gibbel of Gibble, Kraybill & Hess, Attys.

‘THeWUf’ j4ctet£OH&, *)mc.
-AU-648-L-

Professioml Auctioneer, Appraiserand Advisor
Our Services Are Not a Sideline

(717) 626-2636 Fax (717) 627-6757

OIHO AUCTION

VERY NICE ANTIQUES &

COLLECTIBLES - GLASSWARE -

HOUSEHOLD - LAWN &

GARDENEQUIPMENT - TOOLS
The undersigned, due to health and having gone
to a retirement home - will sell the following at
public auction - located - just West of square m
Chambersburg, PA - (US Rt. 30) - turn onto North
Franklin Street (at Sheetz), go 1-mile and bear
left onto road leading towards Edenville - 6723
Cheesetown-Edenville Road (adjaceht to Crider’s
United Brethren in Christ Church) - sale signs
posted - on

SAT., MAY 13 - 9:00 AM
AUCTIONFFirS NOTE - The Cbronister’s
have collected many very unusual and hard to
fine items. Their collection and auction offers
somethingfor everyone. Plan To Attend - Sale
Day Inspection Only!
TERMS - CASH OR APPROVED CHECK.
REFRESHMENT RIGHTS RESERVED
NELLIE & SILOS CHRONISTER,

Owners
REDDING AUCTION SERVICE
PA NO. RH-78-L
GETTYSBURG, PA - PH: 717-334-6941

Public Auction
For The C.F. William"Billy

Brinkman Estate
Sat. May 13, 2000 10:00 AM
Clocks, Old John Deere Toys,

Old Toys, Antiques, Misc.
Location: 286 Freysville Rd, Hellam, York Co,
Pa. From Hellam exit of Rt. 30 go S. on Kreutz
Creek Rd to light. Go straight onto Freysville Rd
for 0.4 mi. to lane on R. Follow signs.

CLOCKS
Walnut grandfathers clock-VERY OLD San
Remo 8 day wall. Seth Thomas 8 day mantel.
Peacock 8 day mantel. Ingraham walnut 8 day
mantel. Walnut 8 day mantel. 8-cuckoo clocks
Eimich-Fmig clock face. Goats & lady clock.
Childrens clock. Clock w/copper sides. Sessions
pine mantel. SethThomas mantel.

OLD JOHNDEERE TOYS, OLD TOYS
JD 730-2. JD 620-2. JD 430. JD430 Ind. JD 430
Ind. crawler. JD 420 crawler. JD 45 loader. JD
227 corn picker. JD 5020. JD 110. JD mower.
JD 12A combine. JDmanure spreader. JD drag
disc. JD elev. JD grain drill. JD wagon. JD 2
btm trl plow. JD 14 T baler. JD 494 A corn
planter. JD220 power flex disc. JD 6600 combine.
JD transport disc. Erector set-ferns wheel. Metal
wind-up fire chiefs car. Hess tanker & van. Old
stuffed toys.

ANTIQUES
Antique water ram. York 220 Anniv. 12 gal.
crock w/lid & drop handles. JD shoe brush-
RARE. Cast bottle openers. Constantino. Bean
cutter. Lincoln banks. Agate ware. Soapstone fig-
urines. Butter churnwood table model-NICE
Lard buckets- Fred C. Wineka & CJ Helfrich.
Butcher ladle set. White Mtn. ice cream freezer.
York wrenches- Iron Age, Farquhar, Keystone,
H&D. Pine shelf, cupboard, & bench. Purina
safari hat. Cream can. Ice tongs. Local adv.
items. Old radios. Com choppers. Butcher kettle.
Philco 30’s floor model radio. JD tin seat.
Crocks. Old maps, real Apollo cookstove. Rope
beds-cherry & walnut. Cream separator. Porcelain
ware. Wood chairs. Amish cast set. Kids card set.
Bag truck. Chicken & ship candy decanters. Old
pins. Cowbells. Some pink & green depression.
Platform scales w/brass beam. Old books- many
kids. DP fainting sofa. White sewing machine in
cabinet. Floor lamps. Horse blankets. Insulators.
Canning jars-some blue.

MISC.
Coke machine for cans. Troybilt tiller. 8 panel
hi-back walnut desk. Mahogany desk. Maple twin
beds. Sears snow blower. Bench grinder w/stand.
Work bench w/vise. Bumper pool table-like new.
Stamp collection. Old elec. app. Records. -33,45,
& 78’s. Misc. household app. & dishes. Lamps.
INSPECTION OF ITEMS: Day before sale
only!!!
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Most toys are old & in
original boxes.
ORDER OF SALE: Clocks & toys will not be
sold before 12 Noon
TERMS: Cash or good check. Out of state checks
must be approved by auctioneers!

EXECUTOR: Karl van Dyk Jr.
AUCTIONEERS:

Amos N. Altland Lie 13L
Ralph Brenneman Lie. 708 L

717-246-2962
Refreshments Served. Owner & Auctioneers

Not Responsible For Accidents!!!


